Budget 2022/23

Income

Precept
Drainage C
VAT Recov
Donations
Bank Inter:
Reserves

Total

Expenditure

Clerk's salz
PAYE
Clerk's exp
Postage
Stationery
ICO Fee &¢
Internal AL
HALC Subs
Payroll
Lengthsma
Annual Drz
Footpaths
Hall Hire
Computer
Training
Insurance
Election Cc
Defibrillatc
Poppy Wre
Donations
Microsoft :
Website M
VAT

Total

£10,000.00
£0.00
£1,164.80
£0.00
£1.20
£3,902.80

£15,068.80

£4,327.00
£1,082.00
£150.00
£32.00
£40.00
£50.00
£40.00
£500.00
£177.00
£4,824.00
£0.00
£1,000.00
£120.00
£0.00
£50.00
£200.00
£900.00
£100.00
£20.00
£150.00
£60.00
£100.00
£1,164.80

£15,086.80



