Budget 2022/23

Income

Precept	£10,000.00
Drainage G	£0.00
VAT Recov	£1,164.80
Donations	£0.00
Bank Intere	£1.20
Reserves	£3,902.80

Total £15,068.80

Expenditure

Clerk's sala	£4,327.00
PAYE	£1,082.00
Clerk's exp	£150.00
Postage	£32.00
Stationery	£40.00
ICO Fee &S	£50.00
Internal Au	£40.00
HALC Subs	£500.00
Payroll	£177.00
Lengthsma	£4,824.00
Annual Dra	£0.00
Footpaths	£1,000.00
Hall Hire	£120.00
Computer	£0.00
Training	£50.00
Insurance	£200.00
Election Cc	£900.00
Defibrillatc	£100.00
Poppy Wre	£20.00
Donations	£150.00
Microsoft :	£60.00
Website M	£100.00
VAT	£1,164.80
Total	£15,086.80